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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 
SERVICE LIST 

 

 
Status Granted 

Document  
Service 

Status Holder 
(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 
Applicant 

 
 
 
 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
NTE Connecticut LLC 

 
Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq. 
Robinson & Cole LLP 
280 Trumbull Street 
Hartford, CT  06103-3597 
(860) 275-8200 
kbaldwin@rc.com 
 
Mark Mirabito, Vice President 
NTE Connecticut, LLC 
24 Cathedral Place, Ste. 300 
St. Augustine, FL  32804 
mmirabito@nteenergy.com 
kec.notices@nteenergy.com 
 
Chris Rega, Senior Vice President 
Engineering & Construction 
NTE Energy, LLC 
800 South Street, Ste. 620 
Waltham, MA  02453 
crega@nteenergy.com  
 

 
Party & CEPA 

Intervenor 
(Approved 
9/29/16) 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
Not Another Power Plant 

 
John Bashaw, Esq. 
Mary Mintel Miller, Esq. 
Reid and Riege, P.C. 
One Financial Plaza, 21st Floor 
Hartford, CT  06103 
jbashaw@rrlawpc.com 
mmiller@rrlawpc.com 
 
 

 
Party 

(Approved 
9/29/16) 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
Town of Killingly 

 
Sean Hendricks 
Town Manager 
Town of Killingly 
172 Main Street 
Killingly, CT  06239 
shendricks@killinglyct.org 
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